
From: Amy Duffy <aduffy@scprt.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 3/14/2014 1:03:19 PM
Subject: Fwd: HCF: Joe Fraser

Amy Duffy
Chief of Staff 
SCPRT

Begin forwarded message:

From: Angie Taylor <angie@heritageclassicfoundation.com>
Date: March 14, 2014 at 12:45:50 PM EDT
To: "Angellstwo@aol.com" <Angellstwo@aol.com>, "bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org"
<bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org>, "Brown, Charlie (MVCI)" <Charlie.Brown@vacationclub.com>, 
"Charlie Roundtree (ccrountree@aol.com)" <ccrountree@aol.com>, "David Tigges 
(dtigges@mcnair.net)" <dtigges@mcnair.net>, don calhoon <dfcalhoon@gmail.com>, "Doug 
Smith (dsmith@jshwlaw.com)" <dsmith@jshwlaw.com>, Duke Delcher <dukebosco@aol.com>, 
Ed Dowaschinski <dower@roadrunner.com>, "Jim Chaffin (jchaffin@chaffinlight.com)" 
<jchaffin@chaffinlight.com>, "Mat Self (mself@gmiholding.com)" <mself@gmiholding.com>, 
Pamela Lackey <pl4151@att.com>, "rreichel@themelrosecompany.com"
<rreichel@themelrosecompany.com>, scott richardson <senatorshr@yahoo.com>, Simon
Fraser <SFraser@fraserallen.com>, Stan Smith <stan@stansmithtennis.com>, "Steve Birdwell 
(steve.birdwell@seapines.com)" <steve.birdwell@seapines.com>, Steve Wilmot 
<Steve@heritageclassicfoundation.com>, Terry Finger <tfinger@fingerlaw.com>, Tom Reilley 
<tomreilley@roadrunner.com>, Ward Kirby <kwkirby@hargray.com>, "Bill Goodwin 
(wgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com)" <wgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com>, "Drew Laughlin (drew. 
laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com)" <drew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com>, Drew Laughlin 
assistant <nicole@laughlinandbowen.com>, "Duane Parrish (aduffy@scprt.com)" 
<aduffy@scprt.com>, "Jim Coleman (jpcoleman@charter.net)" <jpcoleman@charter.net>, Kim 
Chapman <kchapman@townofbluffton.com>, "Lisa Sulka" <lsulka@townofbluffton.com>, "Matt 
Goodwin (mgoodwin@riverg.com)" <mgoodwin@riverg.com>, Mike Lawrence
<mikelawrence@reagan.com>, "Paula Harper Bethea (phbethea@sclot.com)"
<phbethea@sclot.com>, "tgault@thecypress.com" <tgault@thecypress.com>, "Cary Corbitt
(ccorbitt@seapines.com)" <ccorbitt@seapines.com>, Angus Cotton <angus@hargray.com>,
"Angus Cotton (beverlycot@gmail.com)" <beverlycot@gmail.com>, "Joe Fraser, Jr."
<jfraser@hargray.com>, "John Zimmerman" <jzim753@aol.com>, Norm Harberger
<npharb@aol.com>
Subject: RE: HCF: Joe Fraser

Also, please note, if you are planning on attending the service, please wear your tartan jacket with formal dress
-  white collared shirt, gold tie, black pants, belt and shoes.
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Thanks!

Angie

From: Angie Taylor
Sent: Friday, March 14, 2014 12:17 PM
To: 'Angellstwo@aol.com'; 'bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org'; 'Brown, Charlie (MVCI)'; 'Charlie Roundtree
(ccrountree@aol.com)'; 'David Tigges (dtigges@mcnair.net)'; 'don calhoon'; 'Doug Smith (dsmith@jshwlaw.
com)'; 'Duke Delcher'; 'Ed Dowaschinski'; 'Jim Chaffin (jchaffin@chaffinlight.com)'; 'Mat Self (mself@gmiholding. 
com)'; 'Pamela Lackey'; 'rreichel@themelrosecompany.com'; 'scott richardson'; 'Simon Fraser'; 'Stan Smith'; 
'Steve Birdwell (steve.birdwell@seapines.com)'; 'Steve Wilmot'; 'Terry Finger'; 'Tom Reilley'; 'Ward Kirby'; 'Bill 
Goodwin (wgoodwin@ccaindustriesinc.com)'; 'Drew Laughlin (drew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com)'; 'Drew 
Laughlin assistant'; 'Duane Parrish (aduffy@scprt.com)'; 'Jim Coleman (jpcoleman@charter.net)'; 'Kim
Chapman'; 'Lisa Sulka'; 'Matt Goodwin (mgoodwin@riverg.com)'; 'Mike Lawrence'; 'Paula Harper Bethea
(phbethea@sclot.com)'; 'tgault@thecypress.com'; 'Cary Corbitt (ccorbitt@seapines.com)'; 'Angus Cotton';
'Angus Cotton (beverlycot@gmail.com)'; 'Joe Fraser, Jr.'; 'John Zimmerman'; 'Norm Harberger'
Subject: HCF: Joe Fraser

Hello all.

The board meeting scheduled for Monday, March 17th has been cancelled. It has been rescheduled for
Monday, March 24th. Location is yet to be determined. As soon as we are confirmed I will send something out 
to you.

Joe Fraser's funeral service information

DATE: Monday, March 17th
TIME: 3 PM
LOCATION: St. Luke's Episcopal Church 

50 Pope Avenue 
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

Contributions may be made to either St. Luke's Church or the Boys & Girls Club/1st Tee Program 
which bears his name.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Angie Taylor, Director of Outreach & Special Projects
Heritage Classic Foundation
RBC Heritage - A PGA TOUR Event
71 Lighthouse Road, Suite 4200
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
tel: 843.671.2448 Ext. 243 fax: 843.671.6738
RBC Heritage I Hilton Head Island, SC I April 14-20, 2014
www.heritageclassicfoundation.com
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